
 

 

 

Murdoch University is now offering the following intensive units, available both online and face to face: 

Unit 
 

Online Study 
Periods 

Face to Face classes 
(South Street Campus, WA) 

Enrolment 
Deadlines (non-for-
award*) 

Fees  
(domestic students 
paying full fee) 

 
Financial Management and  
Decision Making 
 

 
March/April 

 
Friday 31 March 9am-4pm 
Saturday 1 April 9am-4pm 
Saturday 8 April 9am-4pm 
Saturday 29 April 9am-4pm 

 
24

th
 March 2017 

 
$2,970 

 
Principles of Health 
Informatics 
 

 
April 

 
Friday 7 April 9am – 4pm 
Thursday 13 April 9am – 4pm 
Saturday 22 April 9am – 4pm 
Friday 28 April 9am – 4pm 

 

 
31

st
 March, 2017 

 
$2,970 

 
Health Policy and Governance 
 

 
May 

 
Friday 5 May 9am-4pm 
Saturday 6 May 9am-4pm 
Friday 12 May 9am-4pm 
Saturday 13 May 9am-4pm 

 
28

th
 April, 2017 

 
$2,970 

 
Strategic Health Leadership 
and Management 
 

 
June/July 

 
Friday 30 June 9am-4pm 
Friday 7 July 9am-4pm 
Friday 14 July 9am-4pm 
Friday 21 July 9am-4pm 

 
23

rd
 June, 2017 

 
$2,970 

 
Health Economics and 
Finance 
 

 
June/ July 

 
Wednesday 28 June 9am-4pm 
Monday 3 July 9am-4pm 
Wednesday 12 July 9am-4pm 
Monday 17 July 9am-4pm 

 
21

st
 June, 2017 

 
$2,970 

  
What do the intensive units involve? 
Each intensive unit provides 24 hours’ worth of content. Face to Face students are required to attend classes on campus. Face 
to Face and online students will be required to complete assessments during the study period in which the course is running. 
For further information please contact Dr Francesco Paolucci at f.paolucci@murdoch.edu.au 
 
Certifications 
Upon successful completion of each intensive unit, students will be granted three credits. Students may use these credits 
towards eligible Postgraduate programs (i.e. Master of Health Administration, Policy and Leadership; MBA). 
 
Do you intend to complete four intensive units? You may consider applying for the Graduate Certificate in Health 
Administration, Policy and Leadership!  
for specific course requirements please contact us  

 
 
Enrolments 
For enrolment instructions, please contact our Program Support team at  

BGProgramSupport@murdoch.edu.au or call 9360 6070 
 

Group discounts may apply to groups of five or more 

 

INTENSIVE UNITS IN HEALTH ADMINISTRATION, POLICY AND 

LEADERSHIP 

Online or Face to Face! 
 

Disclaimer 
The information was correct as at January 2017, but is subject to amendment without notice. The University reserves the right to cancel, without notice, 
any units or courses if the number of students enrolled in these falls below the limits set by the University.  
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